Stoke Newington School & Sixth Form

GCSE Summer_2018 Exam Timetable

Subject

Biology

Chemistry

Citizenship

Combined Science (Trilogy)  Biology
Chemistry
Physics

Computer Science

English Language

English Literature

Food Prep. & Nutrition

French Listening
Reading
Writing

Geography

Graphics

History

IT

Latin Component 1
Component 2
Component 3

Maths

Paper / Component

8461 1F or 1H
8461 2F or 2H

8462 1F or 1H
8462 2F or 2H

8100/1
8100/2

8464B 1F or 1H
8464B 2F or 2H
8464C 1F or 1H
8464C 2F or 2H
8464P 1F or 1H
8464P 2F or 2H

J276/1
J276/2

8700/1
8700/2

8702/1
8702/2

C560UA0-1

1FR@ 1F or 1H
1FR@ 3F or 3H
1FRO 4F or 4H

8035/1
8035/2

45501

8145 1A to 1D
8145 2A to 2C

5ITeo1
5ITe3

C99%0Uu10e-1
C990U20-1
C990UA/BO-1
1MA1 1F or 1H
1MA1 2F or 2H

Duration

1h45m
1h45m

1h45m
1h45m

1h45m
1h45m

1h15m
1h15m
1h15m
1h15m
1h15m
1h15m

1h30m
1h30m

1h45m
1h45m

1h45m
2h15m

1h45m

35m or 45m
45m or 1h

1h10m or 1h20m

1h30m
1h30m

2h

1h45m
1h45m

1h30m
1h30m

1h30m
1h15m
1h

1h30m
1h30m

Date

Tue 15 May pm
Mon 11 June am
Thu 17 May am
Wed 13 June am
Fri 15 June pm
Mon 18 June am
Tue 15 May pm
Mon 11 June am
Thu 17 May am
Wed 13 June am
Wed 23 May pm
Fri 15 June am
Mon 14 May am
Thu 17 May pm
Tue 5 June am
Fri 8 June am
Tue 22 May am
Fri 25 May am
Thu 14 June pm
Tue 15 May am
Tue 15 May am
Fri 18 May am
Tue 22 May pm
Tue 5 3June pm
Tue 19 June am
Mon 4 June am
Fri June pm
Mon 14 May am
Thu 17 May pm
Mon 14 May am
Thu 17 May pm
Mon 21 May am
Thu 24 May am
Thu 7 June am



Media Studies
Music Listening

PE

Physics

Resistant Materials

Spanish Listening
Reading
Writing

Textiles

Turkish Listening
Reading
Writing

1MA1 3F
48101
J536/5

J587/1
1587/2

8463 1F
8463 2F

45601

1SPo 1F
1SPO 3F
1SPo 4F

45701

A841
A843
A844

or

or

or

or

or

or

3H

1H
2H

1H
3H
4H

1h30m
1h30m
1h30m

1h
1h

1h45m
1h45m

2h

35m or 45m
45m or 1h
1h10m or 1h20m

2h

50m
1h
1h

Tue
Mon
Wed

Wed

Fri

Wed

Fri

Thu

Wed
Wed
Thu

Fri

Mon
Wed
Wed

12

16
18

23
15

14

14

25

21

16

June
June
June
May
May
May
June

June

June
June

June
May

May
June

May

am
pm
pm
am
pm
pm
am
pm
am
am

am

pm

pm
pm

am
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